
PRICE $22.50 
DOORS OPEN 7.30AM

Thursday 12 Mar

BUFFET BREAKFAST

DOORS OPEN 12.00PM
Wednesday 25 Feb
Thursday 19 Mar
Thursday 30 Apr
Wednesday 26 Jun

DOORS OPEN 12.00PM

Thursday 21 May

EXPRESS DINING LUNCH

BOOK NOW

PRICE $32.50
DOORS OPEN 12.00PM

Thursday 28 May

Thursday 04 Jun

DEGUSTATION LUNCH

PRICE $42.50 
DOORS OPEN 6.00PM

Wednesday 01 Apr

Thursday 02 Apr

Wednesday 22 Apr

Thursday 23 Apr

DINNER

The restaurant training sessions are designed for our students to meet their 
competency standards. Please be aware that there are limited meal selections 
and you may not be able to receive your preferred choice. *Date and menus are 
subject to change without notification due to changes in class scheduling.

The restaurant training sessions are designed for our 
students to meet their competency standards. Please 
be aware that there are limited meal selections and you 
may not be able to receive your preferred choice. *Date 
and menus are subject to change without notification 
due to changes in class scheduling.

M 0437 080 496

E Restaurants.Eastcoast@tafeqld.edu.au

A 34 Lady Musgrave Drive, Mountain Creek

W tafeqld.edu.au

Support our students learning journey, and enjoy a 
unique dining experience at TAFE Queensland’s Eco 
Blue Bistro and Bar. From fast food to à la carte, 
Eco Blue Bistro and Bar offers a range of afordable, 
quality dishes in a relaxed bistro style atmosphere.

BOOK NOW
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